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Mike	Smiddy—D71;	200‐5S	Stratton	Office	Bldg.,	Springfield	62706;	217‐782‐3992;	201	N.	Main	
St.,	Unit	2,	Port	Byron	61275;	309‐848‐9098;	RepSmiddy@gmail.com	
	
Keith	P.	Sommer—R88;	216‐N	Stratton	Office	Bldg.,	Springfield	62706;	217‐782‐0221;	121	West	
Jefferson,	Morton	61550;	309‐263‐9242;	sommer@mtco.com	
	
Joe	Sosnowski—R69;	225‐N	Stratton	Office	Bldg.,	Springfield	62706;	217‐782‐0548;	305	
Amphitheater	Drive,	Rockford	61107;	815‐547‐343	sosnowski@ilhousegop.org	
	
Cynthia	Soto—D4;	288‐S	Stratton	Office	Bldg.,	Springfield	62706;	217‐782‐0150;	1341	W.	Grand	
Ave.,	Chicago	60642;773‐252‐0402;	4repsoto@gmail.com	
	
Brian	Stewart—R89;	210	N.	Stratton	Office	Bldg.,	Springfield	62706;	217‐782‐8186;	50	W.	
Douglas	Street,	Steward	Centre,	Suite	1001,	Freeport	61032;	815‐232‐0774;	
repstewart@gmail.com	
	
Ed	Sullivan,	Jr.—R51;	314	Capitol	Bldg.,	Springfield	62706;	217‐782‐3696;	700	North	Lake	
Street,	Suite	101,	Mundelein	60060;	847‐566‐5115;	ILhouse51@sbcglobal.net	
	
Silvana	Tabares—D21;	280‐S	Stratton	Office	Bldg.,	60706;	217‐782‐7752;	2458	S.	Millard,	Unit	
2A,	Chicago	60623;	708‐522‐1315;	rep.tabares@gmail.com	
	
Andre	M.	Thapedi—D32;	256‐W	Stratton	Office	Bldg.,	Springfield	62706;	217‐782‐1702;	4651	
W.	79th	Street,	Suite	205,	Chicago	60652;	773‐873‐4444;	rep32district@gmail.com	
	
Michael	W.	Tryon—R66;	203‐N	Stratton	Office	Bldg.,	Springfield	62706;	217‐782‐0432;	1500	
Carlemont,	Suite	D,	Crystal	Lake	60014;	815‐459‐6453;	Tryon@ilhousegop.org	
	
Arthur	Turner—D9;	109	Capitol	Bldg.,	Springfield	62706;	217‐782‐8116;	3849	West	Ogden	
Avenue,	Chicago	60623;	773‐277‐4700;	arthurt@ilga.gov	
	
Michael	Unes—R91;	224‐N	Stratton	Office	Bldg.,	Springfield	62706;	217‐782‐8152;	19	S.	Capitol	
St.,	Pekin	61554;	309‐620‐8631;	repunes@gmail.com	
	
Patrick	J.	Verschoore‐D72;	263‐S	Stratton	Office	Bldg.,	Springfield	62706;	217‐782‐5970;	1504	
3rd	Ave.,	2nd	Floor,	County	Office	Building,	Rock	Island	61201;	309‐558‐3612;	
pverschoore@qconline.com	
	
Litesa	E.	Wallace—D67;	237‐E	Stratton	Office	Building,	Springfield	62706;	217‐782‐3167;	200	S.	
Wyman,	Suite	304,	Rockford,	IL	61101;	815‐987‐7433;	Litesa@StateRepWallace.com	
	
Lawrence	M.	Walsh,	Jr.—D86;	292‐S	Stratton	Office	Bldg.,	Springfield	62706;	217‐782‐8090;	121	
Springfield	Avenue,	Joliet	60435;	815‐730‐8600;	statereplarrywalshjr@gmail.com	
	
Grant	Wehrli—R41;	228‐N	Stratton	Office	Bldg.,	Springfield	62706;	217‐782‐6507;	55	S.	Main	St.,	
Suite	383,	Naperville	IL	60540;	630‐696‐4160;	41districtdirector@gmail.com	
	
Emanuel	Chris	Welch—D7;	266‐S	Stratton	Office	Bldg.,	Springfield	62706;	217‐782‐8120;	10055	
Roosevelt	Rd.,	Suite	E,	Westchester	60154;	708‐450‐1000;	repwelch@emanuelchriswelch.com	
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Barbara	Wheeler—R64;	200‐1N	Stratton	Office	Bldg.,	Springfield	62706;	217‐782‐1664;	550	W.	
Woodstock	St.,	Crystal	Lake	60014;	847‐973‐0064;	wheeler@ilhousegop.org	
	
Keith	R.	Wheeler—R50;	213‐N	Stratton	Office	Bldg.,	Springfield	62706;	217‐782‐1486;	959	Oak	
Street,	North	Aurora	IL	60542;	630‐345‐3464;	office@repkeithwheeler.org	
	
Ann	Williams—D11;	273‐S	Stratton	Office	Bldg.,	Springfield	62706;	217‐782‐2458;	1726	W.	
Belmont,	Chicago	60657;	773‐880‐9082;	ann@repannwilliams.com	
	
Kathleen	Willis—D77;	264‐S	Stratton	Office	Bldg.,	Springfield	62706;	217‐782‐3374;	112	N.	Wolf	
Rd.,	Northlake	60164;	708‐562‐6970;	repwillis77@gmail.com	
	
Christine	Jennifer	Winger—R45;	205‐A	Stratton	Office	Bldg.,	Springfield	62706;	One	Tiffany	
Pointe,	Suite	G3,	Bloomingdale,	IL	60108;	847‐252‐9311;	winger@ilhousegop.org	
	
Sam	Yingling—D62;	242‐W	Stratton	Office	Bldg.,	Springfield	62706;	217‐782‐7320;	20	N.	
Whitney	Street,	Suite	A,	Grayslake	60030;	repsamyingling@gmail.com	
	
Michael	J.	Zalewski—D23;	243‐E	Stratton	Office	Bldg.,	Springfield	62706;	217‐782‐5280;	1	
Riverside	Road,	2rd	Floor	South,	Riverside	60546;	708‐442‐6500;	repzalewski@gmail.com	
	
	
		
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


